
S.No. Date/Month Day Activity Class
1 July 01, 2021 Thursday Doctors Day
2 July 09, 2021 Friday World Population Day
3 July 12, 2021 Monday Paper Beg Day
4 July 15, 2021 Thursday World Youth Skills Day 
5 July 16, 2021 Friday World Day for International Justice
6 July 18, 2021 Sunday Nelson Mandela Day
7 July 26, 2021 Monday Kargil Vijay Diwas
8 July 28, 2021 Wednesday World Natural Conservation Day
9 July 29, 2021 Thursday International Tiger Day
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9 July 29, 2021 Thursday International Tiger Day

S.No. Date/Month Day
1 July 02, 2021 Friday
2 July 09, 2021 Friday
3 July 16, 2021 Friday
4 July 23, 2021 Friday
5 July 30, 2021 Friday

S.No. Date/Month Day
1 July 02, 2021 Friday
2 July 09, 2021 Friday
3 July 16, 2021 Friday
4 July 23, 2021 Friday
5 July 30, 2021 Friday

S.No. Date/Month Day

Maths Quiz
Spell Bee (Hindi)

Activity

Class - III - V
Activity

Card Making Activity 

Maths Quiz
Mask Making Activity

Class - I - II

Paper Reading Activity (English)
Show 'n' Tell Activity 

Thumb Painting Activity

Activity Planner

Activity
Class - Nursery to Prep

Poetry Recitation (Hindi) Theme: बाǐरश
Show 'n' Tell Activity 

S.No. Date/Month Day
1 July 02, 2021 Friday
2 July 09, 2021 Friday
3 July 16, 2021 Friday
4 July 23, 2021 Friday
5 July 31, 2021 Saturday

Activity
Paper Reading Activity (English)

Mental Maths Activity 
Abstract Painting Activity 

Science Quiz
दोहा पठन- पाठन ͩĐया



S.No. Date/Month Day
1 July 02, 2021 Friday
2 July 09, 2021 Friday
3 July 16, 2021 Friday
4 July 23, 2021 Friday
5 July 31, 2021 Saturday

S.No. Date/Month Day
1 July 02, 2021 Friday
2 July 09, 2021 Friday
3 July 16, 2021 Friday
4 July 23, 2021 Friday
5 July 31, 2021 Saturday Collage Making 

Group Discussion (English) 
Science Quiz

Story Telling (English)
æलोक पठन- पाठन ͩĐया

Poster Making
Class - IX

Activity
Group Discussion (English) 

Social Science Quiz 
Story Telling (English)

Maths Quiz

Activity
Class - VI - VIII

Class - X
S.No. Date/Month Day

1 July 09, 2021 Friday
2 July 16, 2021 Friday
3 July 23, 2021 Friday
4 July 31, 2021 Saturday

तक[  ͪवतक[
Portfolio Cover Page Making 

Class - X
Activity

Paper Reading Activity (English)
Group Discussion (English) 


